
Sl. No. Date Day Event / Holiday

1 01.06.2022 Wednesday Teacher's Reporting Day after Summer Vacation

2 02.06.2022 Thursday Telangana Formation Day

3 13.06.2022 Monday Re-Opening of the School after Summer Vacation

4 10.07.2022 Sunday Bakrid (EId-ul-Azha)

5 25.07.2022 Monday Bonalu

6 27.07.2022 to 30.07.2022 Wednesday to Saturday UT - I  / FA - I (UKG To X)

7 05.08.2022 Friday Varalakshmi Vratham

8 09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram

9 12.08.2022 Friday Raksha Bandhan / Sravana Purnima

10 15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day Celebrations

11 20.08.2022 Saturday Sri Krishna Astami 

12 31.08.2022 Wednesday Vinayaka Chavithi

13 05.09.2022 Monday Teacher's Day Celebrations

14 06.09.2022 to 09.09.2022 Tuesday to Friday UT - II  / FA - II (UKG To X ) & UT - I (LKG)

15 26.09.2022 to 09.10.2022 Monday to Sunday Dasara Vacation

16 02.10.2022 Sunday Mahtma Gandhi Jayanthi 

17 09.10.2022 Sunday Eid MiladUn Nabi

18 10.10.2022 Monday School Re-Opening after Dasara Vacation

19 24.10.2022 to 25.10.2022 Monday to Tuesday Naraka Chaturdhi & Deepavali

20 27.10.2022 to 07.11.2022 Thursday to Monday Summative Assessment - SA - I (First Term)

21 08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi / Karthika Purnima

22 14.11.2022 Monday Children's Day Celebrations

23 20.12.2022 to 23.12.2022 Tuesday to Friday UT-III / FA - III (UKG To IX ) & UT - II (LKG)

24 25.12.2022 to 26.12.2022 Sunday to Monday Christmas & Boxing Day

25 01.01.2023 Sunday New Year's Day

26 13.01.2023 to 17.01.2023 Friday to Tuesday Sankranti Holidays

27 20.01.2023 to 24.01.2023 Friday to Tuesday UT-IV / FA-IV for Class X

28 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebrations

29 18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivaratri

30 22.02.2023 to 25.02.2023 Wednesday to Saturday UT-IV / FA-IV (UKG To IX ) & UT - III (LKG)

31 07.03.2023 Tuesday Holi

32 22.03.2023 Wednesday Ugadi

33 30.03.2023 Thursday Sri Ramanavami

34 01.04.2022 to 17.04.2023 Saturday to Monday Summative Assessment - SA - II (Second Term)

35 05.04.2023 Wednesday Babu Jagivan Ram's Birthday

36 07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday

37 14.04.2023 Friday Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's Birthday

38 22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan (EId-Ul-Fitr)

39 23.04.2023 Sunday Following Day of Ramzan

40 24.04.2023 Monday Results Announcement (LKG To IX)

41 24.04.2023 Monday Last Working Day

42 25.04.2023 to 11.06.2023 Tuesday to Sunday Summer Vacation

43 12.06.2023 Monday School Re-Opening after Summer Vacation
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Note: 1. National Leaders Jayanthi, National Festivals & All Important State & National Days will be celebrated in school. 
           2. PTM will be held in a week's time after the completion of Examination. Day & Date will be intimated accordingly
               by the school
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